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PREMIUM SAUSAGE ROLLS (6" X 40)

Short Product Name:

Frozen Unbaked puff pastry roll with a seasoned pork sausage meat filling and topped with an egg glaze.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat

1310kJ
315kcal

27¢

Saturates

11.4,

\@e@
|

of your reference intake.

Sugars Salt

0.4 1.4,

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1310kJ 315kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

1010,

Contains May Contain Contains
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame
Ingredients

Does Not
Contain
Peanuts

Does Not
Contain
Celery

Does Not
Contain
Nuts

Does Not
Contain
Soya

Does Not May Contain
Contain Mustard
Crustaceans
Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain
Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information
Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars
Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key: NI
May not be May not be May not be May not be
suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal

Per 100g

1310kJ
315kCal

22.6g

0.4g

27g

114g

0.9g

5.4g

1.4g

May not be
suitable for
Coeliac

Water, Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Pork (11.7%) (Pork, Water, Salt, Preservatives: Sodium Nitrite (E250), Potassium Nitrate (E252)), Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil,
Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Mono and di-glycerydes of fatty acids (E471)). Rusk (WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503-ii)), Salt, Seasoning (WHEAT Flour (Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Spices (Nutmeg, White Pepper), Dextrose, Rusk (Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine) Salt), Emulsifier: Triphosphates (E451). Antioxidants:

Ascorbic Acid (E300), Sodium Citrates (E331). Spice Extracts, Vegetable Oil), Whole EGG Powder, EGG Yolk.

Finished Baked Product Contains: 12.9% Pork.
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